
8 Steve Herra Villalobos Montes de Oca
9 Jeison Martínez Retana Pérez Zeledón

830 Steven Bonilla Villalobos UNED/EL CARMEN HEREDIA
838 Mauricio Angulo Osorio Escazú

1436 Harold Fletes Rodriguez UNA
1680 Jose Francisco Perez Guardiola Esparza
1700 Arturo Silesky Hernandez Escazú
1777 Daniel Araya Aguilar Santa Ana
2006 Victor Ureña Vargas Escazú
2041 Benjamin Paniagua Rojas Esparza
2515 Gabriel Chavez Quiros Escazú
2582 Alejandro Montoya Morera Alajuela
2855 Sebastian Alberto Aviles Brenes Esparza
2897 Alejandro Pereira Gutierrez Escazú

19 Oscar Mata Salas Cartago
830 Steven Bonilla Villalobos UNED/EL CARMEN HEREDIA

2407 Steven Aguilar Víquez Alajuela
2600 Felipe Arturo Arriaga Lizano CCDR San José /UCR
2666 Elias Vega Reyes Alajuela
2672 Lucia Zavaleta Ovares Escazú
2895 Andres Jose Vega Valerio Alajuela
3472 Jaydrick Shamall Baker Crawford Aserri

1 Allan Calvo San José

14 Jimmy Pérez Ramirez Carmen de Heredia
17 Oscar Rodríguez Castro Coronado
19 Oscar Mata Salas Cartago

830 Steven Bonilla Villalobos UNED/EL CARMEN HEREDIA
2407 Steven Aguilar Víquez Alajuela
2600 Felipe Arturo Arriaga Lizano CCDR San Jose
2666 Elias Vega Reyes Alajuela
2672 Lucia Zavaleta Ovares Escazú
2895 Andres Jose Vega Valerio Alajuela

44 José Quesada Rojas Escazú
58 David Aguilar Ivankovich Cartago

1471 Alfredo Sanchez Retana Escazu
1532 Alexander Quiros Cordero Vasquez de Coronado
1833 Samuel Gómez Villanueva Santo Domingo
2400 Daniel Jacobo González Escazú
2623 Rainer Mateo Monge Arroyo Esparza
2624 Allan Santiago Monge Arroyo Esparza /UCR
2753 Maria Paula Araya Aguilar Santa Ana
3057 Ricardo Antonio Ortiz Alvarez Alajuela
3672 Jose Ignacio Marin Garcia Alajuela
3472 Jaydrick Shamall Baker Crawford Aserri
3877 Cristopher Cascante Marin Escazú

Primera

Segunda



3 Minor Vindas Carmen de Heredia
6 Eliécer González Huertas Tennis Club

44 José Quesada Rojas Escazú
58 David Aguilar Ivankovich Cartago

1471 Alfredo Sanchez Retana Escazu
1532 Alexander Quiros Cordero Vasquez de Coronado
1833 Samuel Gómez Villanueva Santo Domingo
2400 Daniel Jacobo González Escazú
2623 Rainer Mateo Monge Arroyo Esparza
2624 Allan Santiago Monge Arroyo Esparza
2753 Maria Paula Araya Aguilar Santa Ana
3057 Ricardo Antonio Ortiz Alvarez Alajuela
3672 Jose Ignacio Marin Garcia Alajuela
3877 Cristopher Cascante Marin Escazú

516 Ricardo Castro Arias Mora
1446 Pablo Andres Jimenez Carrillo TEC
2344 Manuel Rojas Vazquez Santa Ana
2579 Joseph Andrey Jimenez Carrillo Corredores /UCR
2793 Jorben Jesus Garcia Diaz CCDR San Jose
2850 Victoria Sofia Castro Salas Alajuela
2881 Roy Samuel Zamora Sanchez Santo Domingo
2950 Isaac Mendez Viales UCR
3300 Jesus Alberto Quiros Corrales UNA
1547 Skawell Humberto Picado Camacho Aserri
3482 Jose Andres Vargas Torres Santo Domingo

1387 Fernando Jimenez  Pereira Alajuela
2091 Ariana Ulloa Montero Escazú
2368 Emanuel Rivera Torres CCDR San Jose

516 Ricardo Castro Arias Mora
1446 Pablo Andres Jimenez Carrillo TEC
2344 Manuel Rojas Vazquez Santa Ana
2579 Joseph Andrey Jimenez Carrillo Corredores
2793 Jorben Jesus Garcia Diaz CCDR San Jose
2850 Victoria Sofia Castro Salas Alajuela
2881 Roy Samuel Zamora Sanchez Santo Domingo
2950 Isaac Mendez Viales UCR
3300 Jesus Alberto Quiros Corrales UNA
3482 Jose Andres Vargas Torres Santo Domingo

46 David Peraza Moravia
48 jorge Simón Perez Santa Ana
82 Ricardo Castro Torres Mora
93 Kaven Zhen Escazú

168 Luis López Escazú
183 Esteban Ruiz Ramirez San Sebastian
400 Josué Solano Escazú

1238 Andres Viquez Valerio UNA
1884 Mario Roberto Alvarez Solis Escazú
2631 David Herrera Murillo UCR
3019 Jeremy Daniel Tencio Morales Montes De Oca
3078 Lip Wing Foung Ng Asociacion China
3115 Ximena Miller Mora Escazú
3153 Ariel Ignacio Bartels Barquero Perez Zeledon
3288 Jose Andres Murillo Chaves Perez Zeledon
3305 Eloy Carrillo Ramos Palmares
3309 Sebastian Masis Murillo Corredores
3388 David Andres Atias Ramos Escazú
3499 Esteban Murillo Chaves Perez Zeledon
3676 Ian Josue Solis Millon Santa Ana
1547 Skawell Humberto Picado Camacho Aserri
3078 Lip Wing Foung Ng Asosiación China
2860 Jose Pablo Piñar Sanchez Liberia 
3056 Valentina Garro Valverde Santa Ana

Tercera

Cuarta



2748 Kimberly Lopez Corrales Escazú
2828 Mauro Ugarte Meza Esparza
2860 Jose Pablo Piñar Sanchez Liberia 
3434 Maria Jose Jimenez Abarca Escazú
3450 Oswaldo Ignacio Silva Novoa Santa Ana
3508 Pablo Arce Rojas San Carlos
3671 Nicolas Ovares Castro Santa Ana
3787 Isaac Rivera Torres CCDR San Jose
3836 Luciano Quiros Avila Escazú
4140 Kevin Jaen Fallas Hazera Santa Cruz

46 Alvaro Peraza Moravia
48 jorge Simón Perez Santa Ana
82 Ricardo Castro Torres Mora
93 Kaven Zhen Escazú

168 Luis López Escazú
183 Esteban Ruiz Ramirez San Sebastian
400 Josué Solano Escazú

1238 Andres Viquez Valerio UNA
1884 Mario Roberto Alvarez Solis Escazú
2631 David Herrera Murillo UCR
3019 Jeremy Daniel Tencio Morales Montes De Oca
3078 Lip Wing Foung Ng Asociacion China
3115 Ximena Miller Mora Escazú
3153 Ariel Ignacio Bartels Barquero Perez Zeledon
3288 Jose Andres Murillo Chaves Perez Zeledon
3305 Eloy Carrillo Ramos Palmares
3309 Sebastian Masis Murillo Corredores
3388 David Andres Atias Ramos Escazú
3499 Esteban Murillo Chaves Perez Zeledon
3676 Ian Josue Solis Millon Santa Ana
3160 Sebastián Mora Fuentes Santa Ana
3498 Jaydelinne Shanney Baker Crawford Aserrí
3078 Lip Wing Foung Ng Asosiación China
3056 Valentina Garro Valverde Santa Ana

Quinta



268 Leonardo Lizano Saborio Santa Ana
327 Jonathan Soto Juan Viñas
569 Andrey Fernando Cordero Toruño TDM Puerto Jiménez-T3

1023 Adrian Chinchilla Godinez UNED
1299 Emmanuel Sandoval Solano TEC
1807 Jose Luis Sanchez Calderon Tennis Club
2266 Ramón Castillo Villareal Heredia
2371 Juan Pablo Rodríguez Medina Puntarenas
2378 Joselyn Araya Sanabria T3
2415 Sharon Díaz Arroyo Esparza/UCR Pacífico
2502 Andres Eduardo Cabrera Vargas UNED
2513 Sebastian Chavez Quiros Escazú
2630 Jazmín Vargas Vargas Escazú
2694 Adrian Gerardo Omodeo Chaves Grecia
2751 Melissa Lara Arroyo CCDR Desamparados
2815 Jimena Diaz Arroyo Esparza
2887 Byron Esteban Arriaga Barrientos CCDR Desamparados
2935 Adrian Arroyo Jimenez Alajuela
2939 Joshua Rashyt Alfaro Sibaja UNA
3012 Bernardo Chang Gonzalez Mora
3111 Daniel Eduardo Sing Chamorro Montes de Oca
3161 Jose Daniel Mora Fuentes Santa Ana
3180 Sergio Alberto Jimenez Sandoval Grecia
3213 Alberto Shum Cham Cartago
3306 Saul Benavides Muñoz CCDR San Jose
3394 Fredd Andre Vallejos Vargas Corredores
3426 Thaylin Garbanzo Ulate Escazú
3467 Mathias Garbanzo Ulate Escazú
3477 Juan Pablo Chacon Navarro San Carlos
3533 Jerany Jarieth Aguero Molina TDM Puerto Jiménez-T3
3534 Kristel Morales Madriz TDM Puerto Jiménez-T3
3629 Eduardo Alfaro Ureña Aserrì
3696 Nicolas Ceciliano Esquivel Perez Zeledon
3719 Marcelo Masis Rodríguez Santa Ana
3744 Alejandro Peñaranda Soto Vasquez de Coronado
3770 Mariana Rivera Torres CCDR San Jose
3835 Dainyng Eduardo Salas Ramirez Cartago
3839 Alberto Blanco Ledezma Perez Zeledon
3898 Josue Calvo Cruz CCDR San Jose
3925 Anthonny David Mata Campos Desamparados
3927 Fabian Andres Arias Leiva Desamparados
3963 Diego Cordero CCDR Jimenez
4052 Kevin Arias Bravo Esparza
4056 Josef Arias Bravo Esparza
4061 Jorge Eduardo Henry Rodriguez Juan Viñas
4074 Anthony Delay Porras Grecia
4080 Keliver Randall Jiménez Vásquez Grecia
4102 Maria Belen Torres Esparza
4112 Christian Ceciliano Pérez Zeledón
4113 Adrian Josué Rojas Carvajal Perez Zeledon
4117 Vladimir Espinoza Selva CONTADORES
4138 Daniel Gómez Acuña Santa Ana
4141 Daniel Enrique Contreras Obando Santa Cruz
4170 Ernesto Alonso Olivares Medina Montes de Oca
4226 Jeikel Andres Fallas Hazera Santa Cruz
4241 Dylan Joel Romero Vargas Pococí
4243 Grace Quesada Arce Goicoechea
4244 Abel Largaespada Morales Desamparados
4245 Jose Fabio Guevara Sanchez Grecia
4246 Marvin Marin Muñoz Contadores
4248 Alejandro Coto Ramirez Turrialba
4252 Matteus Serrano Vargas Pococí
4254 Jayden Picado Barquero Pococí
4256 Olman Montero Badilla Pococí
4257 Sharon Naomi Aguero Acuña Pococí
4258 Alisson Silva Lacayo Pococí
4262 Juan Manuel Ardanaz Santa Ana
4271 Martín Paz Nava Mora
4285 Santiago Ramírez Meléndez Santo Domingo
4286 Alejandro Rojas Araya Santo Domingo
4336 Osvaldo Vindas González Heredia
4338 Manuel Arce Saenz CCDR Desamparados
4343 Mauricio Rodolfo Ortiz Monge Turrialba
4364 Juan Sire Salina TDM Puerto Jiménez-T3
4367 Manrique Vargas Acuña Montes De Oca
4369 Ronny Ramirez individual
4370 Mario Mata Bonilla Desamparados
4373 Sergio Rivera Romero San Jose

Nuevo Luis Rivera Ramírez TEM TEC
Nuevo Oscar Eduardo Vasquez Aguilera Heredia

1523 Sebastián Watson Madriz Cartago
4337 Felipe Oses Caracas Santo Domingo
1155 Erick Soto Mendez Alajuela
1121 Ivan Lacayo Enriquez Liberia
2776 Mariangel Garro Valverde Santa Ana

Nuevo Alejandro Miguel Vargas Quirós Montes de Oca 
Nuevo Limberg Artavia Barboza Montes de Oca 
Nuevo Brandon Cortés Vargas Montes de Oca 
Nuevo Adrián Artavia Morales  Montes de Oca

Sexta



18 Angie Araya Lescouflair Escazu
1449 Fiorella Vallecillo Aguilar UCR
1779 Kiara Ma Nuñez Berrocal Esparza
1784 Danna Ortega Morales UCR
2091 Ariana Ulloa Montero Escazu
2319 Aneth Araya Alvarez Esparza
2581 Trix Caravaca Ramírez Esparza
2596 Fiorella Alexandra Gutierrez Gonzalez Alajuela /UCR
2672 Lucia Zavaleta Ovares Esparza
2748 Kimberly Lopez Corrales Escazu
2753 Maria Paula Araya Aguilar Santa Ana
2815 Jimenz Días Arroyo Esparza
2850 Victoria Sofia Castro Salas Alajuela
3115 Ximena Miller Mora Escazu
3210 Amanda Padilla Granados Perez Zeledon
3426 Thaylin Garbanzo Ulate Escazu
3434 Maria Jose Jimenez Abarca Escazu
3717 Amanda Jimenez Moraga San José
4047 Mariangel Jimenez Quesada Esparza
4048 Sofia Jimenez Quesada Esparza
4098 Michelle Campos Cruz Alajuela

Nuevo Jerany Jarieth Agüero Molina TDM Puerto Jiemnez
2776 Mariangel Garro Valverde Santa Ana
3056 Valentina Garro Valverde Santa Ana
3498 Jaydelinne Shanney Baker Crawford Aserrí

Eric Nuñez Sequeira Esparza
3925 Anthonny David Mata Campos Desamparados
3927 Fabian Andres Arias Leiva Desamparados

44 José Quesada Rojas Escazú
1104 Hernán Solís Rodríguez Coronado
1618 Steven Roman Chinchilla ESCAZÚ
2319 Aneth Araya Alvarez Esparza
2513 Sebastian Chaves Quiros ESCAZÚ
3398 Allan Sánchez Madrigal Vázquez de Coronado
3482 Jose Andrés Vargas Torres Santo Domingo
3534 Kristel Morales Madriz TDM Puerto Jiménez-T3
3905 Carina Ugalde Herrera Esparza

Nuevo Roy Gerardo Soto González Esparza
Ramón Castillo Santo Domingo
Nixon Reyes Coronado
Marco Serrano Desamparados
Victor Mata Desamparados
Manuel Arce Desamparados
Gerardo Gonzales Desamparados
Jorge Eduardo Henry. Desamparados
Henry Acuña Desamparados
Fiorella Padilla Corredores
Ronald Cortés Cerdas Oreamuno

Open Femenino

PTT



18 Angie Araya Lescouflair Escazú
19 Oscar Mata Salas Cartago
46 Alvaro David Peraza Artavia Moravia
93 Kaven Zheng Chen Escazú

168 Luis Carlos Lopez Chacón Escazú
400 Josue Solano Redondo Escazú
830 STIVEN BONILLA VILLALOBOS UNED/EL CARMEN DE HEREDIA
838 Mauricio Angulo Osorio Escazú

2344 Manuel Rojas Vasquez Santa Ana
1523 Sebastián Watson Madriz Cartago
4170 Ernesto Olivares Medina Montes de Oca

2 José Pablo Cascante Suárez Coronado
8 Steve Herra Villalobos Montes de Oca

58 David Aguilar Ivankovich Cartago
1532 Alexander Quirós Cordero Vásquez de Coronado
1155 Erick Soto Mendez Alajuela

1 Allan Calvo San José
4369 Ronny Ramírez Rojas Moravia

44 José Quesada Rojas Escazú
82 RICARDO CASTRO TORRES MORA

1807 José Luis Sanchez Calderon Escazú
1815 Alejandro Sevilla Castillo El Carmen de Heredia
2694 Adrián Gerardo Omodeo Chaves Grecia
3078 Lip Wing Foung Ng Asosiación China

14 Jimmy Pérez Ramirez Carmen de Heredia

28 Alvaro Arriaga Mora San José
187 Weng Chong Asociacion China

Nuevo Ricardo De Armas Chaos Esparza
48 Jorge Simon perez Sanra Ana
17 Oscar Rodríguez Castro Coronado

1104 Hernán Solís Rodríguez Coronado
4245 Fabio Guevara Sánchez Grecia
4336 Osvaldo Vindas González Heredia
4367 Manrique Vargas Acuña Montes de Oca

25 Carlos Chang Ko Carmen Heredia
2762 Gerardo Ly Chen Tibas
3560 WEN CONG HU LAN San Jose

237 Henry Peñaranda Chavez Heredia
1677 Sonia Hernandez Lo Puntarenas

187 Weng Chong Asociacion China
756 Mercedes Valenzuela Brenes Desamparados

Veteranos 60+

Veteranos 30-39

Veteranos 40-49

Veteranos 50-59


